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Pflitsch CABseal Afdichtplug
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ETIM productklasse Blindstop/afdichtplug

Materiaalkwaliteit Polyamide (PA)

Gebruikstemperatuur -40 - 100 °C

Halogeenvrij Ja

SKU

668600

668601

668602

668603

668604

668605

668606

668607

668608

Datum: 03 - 03 - 2026

https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/pflitsch-cabseal-afdichtplug?sku=CP_668605

